DENTIS MINI IMPLANT
D-C-IFIX-V5-202204-ENG
ⓒ2022 DENTIS CO.,LTD.
All Right Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of DENTIS CO., LTD. Or their respective owners.
Tel. +82-1899-2804  І   Fax. +82-53-583-2806
99, Seongseoseo-Ro, Dalseo-Gu, Daegu, Korea

18mm
23mm
23mmType Code No.
Pick-up
DMIC12S
DMIC18S
DMIC23S
Abutment Color Code No.
DMAHAS4032
DMAMS
DMAS
DMS
Screw
Healing
Screw
Adaptor
Screw
AngledAbutment
Screw
Abutment
Screw
M1.6 X 0.35P
4.7mm
2.15mm
Healing Screw
Adaptor Screw
Angled Abutment Screw
Abutment Screw
Free Abutment
Abutment Diameter G/H P/H Code No.
Ø4.0 0.7mm 11.3mm
DMFAHS
DMFANS 0.7mm
Hex Non-Hex Screw Included
Prosthetic System for
I-Fix O-Ring Type
4N 6N
Abutment Color Code No.
BLACK
RED
ORANGE
DOAO100
DOAO400
DOAO800
O-Ring
18
DENTIS MINI IMPLANT Prosthetic System for I-Fix O-Ring Type
Lab Analog
Code No.
DMOL
Cap
Code No.
DOCS
19
DENTIS MINI IMPLANT I-FIX Drilling & Fixturem Placement Concept
2mm
2mm
10mm
13mm
16mm
10mm 13mm 16mm
I-FIX Drilling & Fixture
Placement Concept
Ø2.0 Ø2.5 Ø3.0
Ø1.3 Point Drill Ø1.3 Point Drill ⇨ Ø1.8 Twist Drill Ø1.3 Point Drill ⇨ Ø1.8 Twist Drill ⇨ Ø2.3 Twist Drill
Ø2.0 Ø2.5 Ø3.0
Ø1.3 Point Drill Ø1.3 Point Drill ⇨ Ø1.3 Twist Drill Ø1.3 Point Drill ⇨ Ø1.8 Twist Drill
* Drilling Sequence(Hard Bone), D1
* Drilling Sequence(Nomal, Soft Bone), D2, D3
DENTIS Mini Implant
I-FIX KIT
20
DENTIS MINI IMPLANT DENTIS Mini Implant I-FIX KIT